Lockarp

.Saturday Lockarp 1.250 km
Green 1430-1450 9/13/2014 14:50 .
Qualifying started at 14:30:54
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(4) Matthies Mgller
1 14:37:54.776
2 1:41.501 +0.322 14:39:36.277
3 1:42.364 +1.185 14:41:18.641
4 1:43.529 +2.350 14:43:02.170
5 1:42.290 +1.111 14:44:44.460
6 1:45.222 +4.043 14:46:29.682
7 1:41.179 14:48:10.861
(2) william Mgller
1 14:33:12.031
2 1:46.058 +0.119 14:34:58.089
3 1:46.239 +0.300 14:36:44.328
4 1:45.939 14:38:30.267
5 1:47.673 +1.734 14:40:17.940
6 1:48.413 +2474 14:42:06.353
7 1:48.660 +2721 14:43:55.013
8 1:46.968 +1.029 14:45:41.981
9 1:48.167 +2.228 14:47:30.148
(12) Nichalas Hole
1 14:33:40.542
2 1:59.616 +7.905 14:35:40.158
3 1:58.084 +6.373 14:37:38.242
4 1:54.631 +2.920 14:39:32.873
5 1:54.666 +2.955 14:41:27.539
6 1:51.928 +0.217 14:43:19.467
7 1:53.180 +1.469 14:45:12.647
8 1:51.711 14:47:04.358
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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